Shuvalova Tetiana Oleksandrivna

Category Family member

Last position LOHEeUbKU OKPY>XXHUI agMiHICTpaTUBHUI Cya, cyanas

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
513 993,00 UAH

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shyshov Oleh Oleksiiovych
Supreme Court , Judge, Administrative Court
of Cassation

Shyshov lvan Olehovych

Shyshov lllia Olehovych

Chelpykh Vladyslav Oleksandrovych

N

husband

son

son

son


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5483
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5483
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5483
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5483
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13434
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13434
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13434
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13434
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22475
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22475
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22475
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22475
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13433
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13433
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13433
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13433

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

HOoHEeUbKNIN OKPY>XXHNI
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUI Ccya, cynons

HOHeLbKUN OKPYXXHNI
afMiHiCTpaTUBHUI Cya, cynns

HOHEeUbKNI OKPY>XXHUI
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUN Cya, cynns

Donetsk District Administrative
Court, Judge

Donetsk District Administrative
Court, Judge

Local Administrative Court,
Judge of the Donetsk District
Administrative Court

20 889,39

10 410,48

3 278,56

7 436,05

8 556,11

6 538,03

136
363,94

37
803,83

11
780,17

12
881,90

11
120,42

15
712,22


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb4edfbb-9e3c-47f3-9d71-8ec659529c70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd2ca843-bc39-4ac3-a4fa-8439fc796d5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a8478ce-d37b-4b25-ac04-8fabd4d0634d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0158564-d56e-408a-9140-a524e2b8c0c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab73188b-b68d-48a0-aa31-494597ee083e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_85_56

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

2 236,00

1513
993,00

320
000,00

9 859,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb4edfbb-9e3c-47f3-9d71-8ec659529c70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb4edfbb-9e3c-47f3-9d71-8ec659529c70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb4edfbb-9e3c-47f3-9d71-8ec659529c70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd2ca843-bc39-4ac3-a4fa-8439fc796d5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd2ca843-bc39-4ac3-a4fa-8439fc796d5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd2ca843-bc39-4ac3-a4fa-8439fc796d5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a8478ce-d37b-4b25-ac04-8fabd4d0634d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a8478ce-d37b-4b25-ac04-8fabd4d0634d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a8478ce-d37b-4b25-ac04-8fabd4d0634d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0158564-d56e-408a-9140-a524e2b8c0c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0158564-d56e-408a-9140-a524e2b8c0c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0158564-d56e-408a-9140-a524e2b8c0c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab73188b-b68d-48a0-aa31-494597ee083e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab73188b-b68d-48a0-aa31-494597ee083e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab73188b-b68d-48a0-aa31-494597ee083e

2014 Deposits

11
350,00

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 11 720,00

UAH 11 720,00

UAH 1 867,71


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_85_56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb4edfbb-9e3c-47f3-9d71-8ec659529c70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd2ca843-bc39-4ac3-a4fa-8439fc796d5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a8478ce-d37b-4b25-ac04-8fabd4d0634d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0158564-d56e-408a-9140-a524e2b8c0c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab73188b-b68d-48a0-aa31-494597ee083e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_85_56

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb4edfbb-9e3c-47f3-9d71-8ec659529c70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd2ca843-bc39-4ac3-a4fa-8439fc796d5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a8478ce-d37b-4b25-ac04-8fabd4d0634d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0158564-d56e-408a-9140-a524e2b8c0c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab73188b-b68d-48a0-aa31-494597ee083e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_85_56

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — 124.2 sq. m (2) 234.5sg. m
(3)

2018 — 124.2 sq. m (2) 130.5sg. m
(2)

2017 — 21.9sg. m (1) 130.5sg. m
(2)

2016 — 21.9sg. m (1) 65.7 sgq. m
(1)

2015 — 21.9sg. m (1) 65.7 sgq. m
(1)

2014 — 21.9sg. m (1) 65.7 sgq. m

(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb4edfbb-9e3c-47f3-9d71-8ec659529c70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd2ca843-bc39-4ac3-a4fa-8439fc796d5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a8478ce-d37b-4b25-ac04-8fabd4d0634d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0158564-d56e-408a-9140-a524e2b8c0c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab73188b-b68d-48a0-aa31-494597ee083e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_85_56

VEHICLES:

2019 * HUNDAI ACCENT 2009

2018 * HUNDAI ACCENT 2009

2017 —
2016 —
2015 —

2014 —

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

JSC "Bank "Finance and Credit" 09807856 Bank customer


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb4edfbb-9e3c-47f3-9d71-8ec659529c70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd2ca843-bc39-4ac3-a4fa-8439fc796d5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a8478ce-d37b-4b25-ac04-8fabd4d0634d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0158564-d56e-408a-9140-a524e2b8c0c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab73188b-b68d-48a0-aa31-494597ee083e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_85_56
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4418

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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